2nd Summer Camp Bus Schedule Week of June 18

MINI BUS
7:06 668 Petit Rd
7:07 189 Herman Trail
7:10 147 Finch Trail
7:14 5431 Engelberg Rd
7:17 Stokes Church of Christ
7:21 Jim's Saw Shop
7:23 201 Hwy 251
7:29 Arrive at MD Williams

All times are approximate!

Al students will be taken to MDW each morning for breakfast. Students going to
Alma Spikes will be taken there by bus after breakfast. After the days’ activities
are finished, students will the be bused back to MDW for lunch before being
taken home.




2nd Summer Camp Bus Schedule Week of June 18

Rabbit Bus Darrell H

6:48 1756 Hwy 67 N

7:01 Biggers Post Office
7:14 102 Ridge Rd

7:15 Pine and Decker stop
7:16 Plne and Payne

7:16 Pine and Witt

717 1210 N thomasville

7:18 Dalton and Witt Stop
7:19 Dalton and Schoonover
7:19 Dalton and Carter

7:20 Marr and Mason

7:21 Marr and Wiley

7:22 808 Black

7:23 Burrow Stop

7:24 Broadway and Weible stop
7:27 Terrace Drive Mailboxes
7:30 Arrive at MD

All times are approximate!

All students will be taken to MDW each morning for breakfast. Students going to
Alma Spikes will be taken there by bus after breakfast. After the days’ activities
are finished, students will the be bused back to MDW for lunch before being
taken home.




2nd Summer Camp Bus Schedule Week of June 18

Jet Bus Karen B
7:12 Hamil Rd
717 Watts Rd
7:20 Shiloh
1:22 Bishop
7:24 Helter
7:27 Walcott
7:28 Cimmarron
7:30 Bluebird
7:33 Arrive MD Willliams

Fairway drop off in the afternoon

All times are approximate!

All students will be taken to MDW each morning for breakfast. Students going to
Alma Spikes will be taken there by bus after breakfast. After the days’ activities
are finished, students will the be bused back to MDW for lunch before being
taken home.




2nd Summer Camp Bus Schedule Week of June 18

Fish Bus Rodney

7:02 Hwy 304 Grain Bins

712 Scott and Robbie St Stop
7:13 Tara St Stop

7:18 Dogwood and Sycamore Stop
7:23 Grand St

7:24 Cedar and Marr

7:26 Marr and Bluff

7:27 Oakcrest Apartments

7:30 Arrive MD Williams

All times are approximate!

All students will be taken to MDW each morning for breakfast. Students going to
Alma Spikes will be taken there by bus after breakfast. After the days’ activities
are finished, students will the be bused back to MDW for lunch before being
taken home.




2nd Summer Camp Bus Schedule Week of June 18

Giraffe Bus Kim L
6:55 352 Old Ferry
6:59 728 Amy Rd
7:00 957 Amy Rd
7:02 Amy and Teresa Lane stop
7:03 225 Teresa Lane
7:07 5412 Pyburn Ext
711 Landfill and Pyburn
7:13 16 Concord Rd
7:15 End of rd at Seagraves
7:20 Oak Creek Apartments
7:22 Pyburn Ext and W Dalton
7:23 Frenken and Park
7:24 Alma Spikes
7:30 Arrive at MD Willliams

All times are approximate!

All students will be taken to MDW each morning for breakfast. Students going to
Alma Spikes will be taken there by bus after breakfast. After the days’ activities
are finished, students will the be bused back to MDW for lunch before being
taken home.




2nd Summer Camp Bus Schedule Week of June 18

Pony Bus Taftnee C

6:51 378 Westwood

6:53 411 Hite Smith Rd

6:59 464 Wade Rd

7:06 1719 Millcreek Rd

7:11 1858 Newberry

7:14 2405 Hillcrest

7:16 Hospital and Atkins Stop
717 Hospital and S. Park stop
7:18 Birdell and Jeffrey Cove stop
7:22 Ridgeland Apartments

7:24 2407 Drew St

7:25 Ridgecrest and Convent Stop
7:26 Bledsoe and Gregory Stop
127 603 Gregory

7:28 Diane and Janet Cove Stop
7:31 Ridgecrest and Tyler

7:35 Arrive at MD Williams

All times are approximate!

Al students will be taken to MDW each morning for breakfast. Students going to
Alma Spikes will be taken there by bus after breakfast. After the days’ activities
are finished, students will the be bused back to MDW for lunch before being
taken home.




